
June 2020 
 

 

ABBEY ACADEMIES TRUST 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 
 
Term 1 

   

Training Day (School Closed)  Tue 1st Sep 2020 
First Day of Term  Wed 2nd Sep 
Last Day of Term  Thu 22nd Oct 
Training Day (School Closed)  Fri  23rd Oct 
    
Term 2    
First Day of Term  Mon 2nd Nov 2020 
Last Day of Term  Thu 17th Dec 

(Bank Holidays – Fri 25th Dec; Mon 28th Dec 2020; Fri 1st Jan 2021) 
    
Term 3    
First Day of Term  Tue 5th Jan 2021 
Last Day of Term 
 

 Fri 12th Feb 

Term 4    
First Day of Term  Mon 22nd Feb 2021 
Last Day of Term  Thu 1st Apr 

(Bank Holidays – Fri 2nd Apr; Mon 5th Apr 2021) 
    
Term 5    
Start of Term  Mon 19th Apr 2021 
Bank Holiday (School Closed)  Mon 3rd May 
Last Day of Term  Fri 28th May 

(Bank Holiday – Mon 31st May 2021) 
    
Term 6    
Start of Term  Mon 7th Jun 2021 
Training Day (School Closed)  Fri 25th Jun 
Last Day of Term  Wed 21st Jul 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 2022 

 
Term 1 

   

Training Day (School Closed)  Fri 3rd Sep 2021 
First Day of Term  Mon 6th Sep 
Last Day of Term  Thu 21st Oct 
Training Day (School Closed)  Fri  22nd Oct 
    
Term 2    
First Day of Term  Mon 1st Nov 2021 
Last Day of Term  Fri 17th Dec 

(Bank Holidays – Mon 27th & Tue 28th Dec 2021; Mon 3rd Jan 2022) 
    
Term 3    
First Day of Term  Tue 4th Jan 2022 
Last Day of Term  Fri 11th Feb 
    
Term 4    
First Day of Term  Mon 21st Feb 2022 
Last Day of Term  Fri 1st Apr 

(Bank Holidays – Fri 15th & Mon 18th Apr 2022) 
    
Term 5    
Start of Term  Tue 19th Apr 2022 
Bank Holiday (School Closed)  Mon 2nd May 
Last Day of Term  Fri 27th May 

(Bank Holiday – Mon 30th  May 2022) 
    
Term 6    
Start of Term  Mon 6th Jun 2022 
Training Day (School Closed)  Fri 24th Jun 
Last Day of Term  Fri 22nd Jul 

 


